

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(01) Providing & fixing of Working B.M. —					
all on as T.I. and					
Inst. of C.I.					
Qty = 1.93 m vms of (1)					
@ 3961.21 / km = 7645					
(02) Inst. of inf. pillars —					
Qty = 1.93 m vms of 2 (2)					
@ 1814.38 / km = 3511					
(03) clearing grubbing and					
cond —					
Qty = 0.76 / m					
0.62 hect vms of 29 (3)					
@ 5113.22 / hect = 38912					
(04) Dismentling of existing structure —					
Qty = 231.77 m ³ vms of 104					
@ 231.77 / m ³ = 4012					
(05) Dismentling —					
Qty = 0.6 m ³ vms of 105					
@ 484.24 / m ³ = 2912					
(06) Removing — hune pipe					
all dia upto 600 mm —					
Qty = 5.0 m vms of 10					
@ 176.53 / m = 882					
(07) P.F. — Numb ST infer					
(29) sign board —					
Qty = 2 vms of 10921.12 / pair = 21842					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Cost of subgrade and earthen shoulder — — 1500 m —					
Qty = 1168 m ³ @ 10					
104 = 457.48 m ³ @ 13					
Total = 1625.48 m ³ @ 17.84/m ³ = 28748.2 =					
⑨ Cost of granular subgrade —					
Qty = 852.25 m ³ @ 18					
3422.55 m ³ = 29339.81 =					
⑩ P/U/S/Compaction —					
Qty = 514.68 m ³ @ 15					
4158.37 m ³ = 21402.55 =					
⑪ Cost of wire reinforced per Panel —					
Qty = 16058 m ³ @ 130					
Qty = 79.48 m ³ @ 132					
Total = 340.56 m ³ @ 7148.43/m ³ = 2430912 =					
Total Amount = 7869725 =					
Add 1% labour cost = 78697.25 =					
Add 12% GST = 94436.7 =					
Add design & reg fee = 80622 =					
Gross Total Amount = 8697210 =					
Less 11.75% below 4000000 A/G = 1021411 =					
Net Total Amount = 7675799 =					
Less Previous Paid Amount = 5373092 =					
Net Payable Since Payment = 2302707 =					

Ashtut
24.11.23
DE

Continuation
24.11.23
AB

CSP
28.11.23
81